

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1529

Page 1, line 1, replace "state elections law" with "campaign finance"

Page 1, line 4, remove the fourth "the"

Page 1, line 5, replace "North Dakota Century Code" with "chapter 16.1-08.1"

Page 1, line 5, replace "elections" with "campaign contribution statements"

Page 1, line 9, remove the second "the"

Renumber accordingly